Campionat National Individual

FRM Motocross

2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET II1.Open FRM motocros

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Warm Up -

Incalzire

WU - 65cc + 85 cc
Practice started at 8:37:23

Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km

2010.05.16. 09:30.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap

65cc

1 4 TOMPA Robert Krisztian Sugas SF Gheorghe 65cc 2:25.007 3 2

2 36 GRADINARU Alexandru Flor Top Cross TCS Ciolpani 65cc 3:05.341 40.334 2 2

3 10 BLAGA Botond-Levente Sugas SF Gheorghe 65cc 3:24.164 59.157 2 2

4 18 TODOR Vendel Ivan Moto Racing Odorheiu S 65cc 3:41.209 1:16.202 2 2

5 72 KADAR Benedek Sugas SF Gheorghe 65cc 7:57.702 5:32.695 1 1

6 44  POPONUT Andrei-Emil Steaua GTH Bucuresti 65cc 0

7 8 BACIU Alex Cristian Steaua GTH Bucuresti 65cc 0

8 32 LUKACS Hunor Ivan Moto Racing Odorheiu S 65¢cc 0
85cc

11 ROZGONYI Akos Ungaria 85cc 2:22.367 2 2

2 1961 LUKACS Kristof Ungaria 85cc 2:32.303 9.936 2 1

3 97 MOCAN Zakarias Sugas SF Gheorghe 85cc 2:36.278 13.911 3 2

4 211 CORBEA Ionut Alexandru Top Cross TCS Ciolpani 85cc 2:37.088 14.721 2 2

5 21  CATANA David Cristian Steaua GTH Bucuresti 85cc 2:44.631 22.264 2 2

6 85 TEGZES Richard Transbuldex VLM 85cc 0

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Jury President
Chief Timekeeper
Printed: 2010.05.16. 8:47:50
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET III.Open FRM motocros
Warm Up - Incalzire Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km ._._.
WU - 65cc + 85 cc 2010.05.16. 09:30. ......

Practice started at 8:37:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(11) ROZGONY! Akos
1 245318 +22.951 8:41:24.742
2 2:22.367 8:43:47.109

(4) TOMPA Robert Krisztian

1 2:27.262 +2.255 8:40:07.111
2 2:25.007 8:42:32.118
3 2:26.427 +1.420 8:44:58.545

(1961) LUKACS Kristof
1 2:32.303 8:41:20.135
2 2:38.743 +6.440 8:43:58.878

(97) MOCAN Zakarias

1 2:36.777 +0.499 8:40:08.874
2 2:36.278 8:42:45.152
3 2:39.952 +3.674 8:45:25.104

(211) CORBEA lonut Alexandru
1 2:48.937 +11.849 8:40:40.656
2 2:37.088 8:43:17.744

(21) CATANA David Cristian
1 5:52.346 +3:07.715 8:43:31.726
2 2:44.631 8:46:16.357

(36) GRADINARU Alexandru Flor
1 3:58.473 +53.132 8:41:52.668
2 3:05.341 8:44:58.009

(10) BLAGA Botond-Levente

1 3:25.952 +1.788 8:40:57.301

2 3:24.164 8:44:21.465
(18) TODOR Vendel

1 4:45.852 +1:04.643 8:42:30.123

2 3:41.209 8:46:11.332

(72) KADAR Benedek
1 7:57.702 8:45:27.146

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits
Clerk of the Course
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET II1.Open FRM motocros

Sorted on Laps

Race 1 - Mansa 1
R1 - 65cc + 85cc
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:08:40

Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km

2010.05.16. 11:30.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point
85cc
1 1961 LUKACS Kristof Ungaria 85cc 12 24:32.893 1:50.732 25
2 11 ROZGONYI Akos Ungaria 85cc 11 26:37.239 1 Lap 2:01.676 22
3 211 CORBEA Ionut Alexandru  Top Cross TCS Ciolpani 85cc 11 26:44.643 1 Lap 2:10.043 20
4 85 TEGZES Richard Transbuldex VLM 85¢cc 10 26:24.959 2 Laps 2:27.898 18
5 21 CATANA David Cristian Steaua GTH Bucuresti 85cc 10 27:11.113 2 Laps 2:23.551 16
Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
97 MOCAN Zakarias Sugas SF Gheorghe 85cc 8  25:03.569 4Laps NC 2:23.776 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1 Lap 58,660 1:50.732 65,022 1961 - LUKACS Kristof

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu
Clerk of the Course
Jury President
Chief Timekeeper
Printed: 2010.05.16. 11:46:30
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET II1.Open FRM motocros

Race 1 - Mansa 1
R1 - 65cc + 85cc
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:08:40

-

Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km
2010.05.16. 11:30.

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 3:23.437 +59.661 11:12:19.492
(1961) LUKACS Kristof 2 2:23.776 11:14:43.268
1 1:50.732 11:10:42.778 3 2:24.540 +0.764 11:17:07.808
2 1:52.369 +1.637 11:12:35.147 4 2:42.956 +19.180 11:19:50.764
3 1:54.417 +3.685 11:14:29.564 5 3:29.773 +1:05.997 11:23:20.537
4 1:59.174 +8.442 11:16:28.738 6 3:24.912 +1:01.136 11:26:45.449
5 1:54.955 +4.223 11:18:23.693 7 4:26.798 +2:03.022 11:31:12.247
6 1:57.740 +7.008 11:20:21.433 8 2:31.397 +7.621 11:33:43.644
7 2:01.805 +11.073 11:22:23.238
8 2:07.229 +16.497 11:24:30.467
9 2:07.163 +16.431 11:26:37.630
10 2:12.596 +21.864 11:28:50.226
1 2:10.290 +19.558 11:31:00.516
12 2:12.452 +21.720 11:33:12.968
(11) ROZGONY! Akos
1 2:01.676 11:10:54.619
2 2:06.282 +4.606 11:13:00.901
3 2:06.645 +4.969 11:15:07.546
4 2:34.650 +32.974 11:17:42.196
5 2:09.217 +7.541 11:19:51.413
6 2:06.252 +4.576 11:21:57.665
7 2:07.309 +5.633 11:24:04.974
8 2:33.944 +32.268 11:26:38.918
9 4:24.095 +2:22.419 11:31:03.013
10 2:06.542 +4.866 11:33:09.555
1 2:07.759 +6.083 11:35:17.314
(211) CORBEA lonut Alexandru
1 2:17.124 +7.081 11:11:11.240
2 2:13.543 +3.500 11:13:24.783
3 2:14.210 +4.167 11:15:38.993
4 2:10.043 11:17:49.036
5 2:569.797 +49.754 11:20:48.833
6 2:15.834 +5.791 11:23:04.667
7 2:58.940 +48.897 11:26:03.607
8 2:22.629 +12.586 11:28:26.236
9 2:23.440 +13.397 11:30:49.676
10 2:17.662 +7.619 11:33:07.338
1 2:17.380 +7.337 11:35:24.718
(85) TEGZES Richard
1 2:35.435 +7.537 11:11:31.995
2 2:27.898 11:13:59.893
3 2:30.655 +2.757 11:16:30.548
4 2:30.456 +2.558 11:19:01.004
5 2:38.599 +10.701 11:21:39.603
6 2:41.926 +14.028 11:24:21.529
7 2:41.104 +13.206 11:27:02.633
8 2:45.623 +17.725 11:29:48.256
9 2:41.114 +13.216 11:32:29.370
10 2:35.664 +7.766 11:35:05.034
(21) CATANA David Cristian
1 2:31.396 +7.845 11:11:29.067
2 2:47.984 +24.433 11:14:17.051
3 2:23.551 11:16:40.602
4 3:13.794 +50.243 11:19:54.396
5 2:35.520 +11.969 11:22:29.916
6 2:52.399 +28.848 11:25:22.315
7 2:40.032 +16.481 11:28:02.347
8 2:33.805 +10.254 11:30:36.152
9 2:33.791 +10.240 11:33:09.943
10 2:41.245 +17.694 11:35:51.188
(97) MOCAN Zakarias
Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Jury President
Chief Timekeeper
Printed: 2010.05.16. 12:29:47
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET II1.Open FRM motocros

Sorted on Laps

Race 2 - Mansa 2
R2 - 65cc + 85cc
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:39:56

Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km

2010.05.16. 14:05.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point
85cc
1 11 ROZGONYI Akos Ungaria 85cc 13 25:46.743 1:52.528 25
2 1961 LUKACS Kristof Ungaria 85cc 13 25:58.224 11.481 1:54.595 22
3 211 CORBEA Ionut Alexandru  Top Cross TCS Ciolpani 85cc 12 27:02.222 1 Lap 2:04.302 20
4 97 MOCAN Zakarias Sugas SF Gheorghe 85cc 11 27:46.600 2 Laps 2:24.255 18
5 21 CATANA David Cristian Steaua GTH Bucuresti 85cc 10 26:09.471 3 Laps 2:23.919 16
6 85 TEGZES Richard Transbuldex VLM 85cc 10 28:05.145 3 Laps 2:28.731 15
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
11.481 60,514 1:52.528 63,984 11 - ROZGONYT Akos

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu
Clerk of the Course
Jury President
Chief Timekeeper
Printed: 2010.05.16. 15:39:19
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Campionat National Individual
FRM Motocross
2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET III.Open FRM motocros
Race 2 - Mansa 2 Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km ._._.
R2 - 65cc + 85cc 2010.05.16. 14:05. ......

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:39:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(1961) LUKACS Kristof

1 2:05.131 +10.536 13:42:15.895
2 1:55.569 +0.974 13:44:11.464
3 1:54.595 13:46:06.059
4 1:55.811 +1.216 13:48:01.870
5 1:56.589 +1.994 13:49:58.459
6 1:55.659 +1.064 13:51:54.118
7 1:56.287 +1.692 13:53:50.405
8 1:58.903 +4.308 13:55:49.308
9 1:58.643 +4.048 13:57:47.951

(11) ROZGONY! Akos

1 2:04.424 +8.116 13:42:14.178
2 1:59.689 +3.381 13:44:13.867
3 1:59.301 +2.993 13:46:13.168
4 1:57.347 +1.039 13:48:10.515
5 1:56.308 13:50:06.823
6 1:57.193 +0.885 13:52:04.016
7 1:57.364 +1.056 13:54:01.380
8 1:56.811 +0.503 13:55:58.191
9 1:58.523 +2.215 13:57:56.714

(211) CORBEA lonut Alexandru

1 2:35.170 +30.868 13:42:44.189
2 2:12.384 +8.082 13:44:56.573
3 2:09.505 +5.203 13:47:06.078
4 2:13.980 +9.678 13:49:20.058
5 2:04.302 13:51:24.360
6 2:08.449 +4.147 13:53:32.809
7 2:13.736 +9.434 13:55:46.545
8 2:17.486 +13.184 13:58:04.031

(97) MOCAN Zakarias

1 2:31.344 +6.841 13:42:46.663
2 2:28.902 +4.399 13:45:15.565
3 2:24.503 13:47:40.068
4 2:26.197 +1.694 13:50:06.265
5 2:30.354 +5.851 13:52:36.619
6 2:25.787 +1.284 13:55:02.406
7 2:29.575 +5.072 13:57:31.981
8 2:53.768 +29.265 14:00:25.749

(21) CATANA David Cristian

1 2:39.093 +15.174 13:42:53.209
2 2:23.919 13:45:17.128
3 2:37.176 +13.257 13:47:54.304
4 2:30.549 +6.630 13:50:24.853
5 2:34.449 +10.530 13:52:59.302
6 2:33.920 +10.001 13:55:33.222
7 2:30.415 +6.496 13:58:03.637

(85) TEGZES Richard

1 2:31.974 +3.243 13:42:44.153
2 2:29.509 +0.778 13:45:13.662
3 3:29.506 +1:00.775 13:48:43.168
4 2:30.213 +1.482 13:51:13.381
5 2:28.731 13:53:42.112
6 2:36.899 +8.168 13:56:19.011
7 3:39.865 +1:11.134 13:59:58.876

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits
Clerk of the Course
Jury President

/—\
Chief Timekeeper g””ﬂ””” ’ ”

Printed: 2010.05.16. 14:20:34 ey A I N —




Campionat National Individual

f"ﬂ'h{ FRM Motocross
v 2010

CNI ETAPA IV+ET II1.Open FRM motocros

Total Results - Clasamentul Final Transbuldex Race Track 2,000 Km

85cc .

Pos No. Name Make Club Class R1. R2. points
85cc

1 11 ROZGONYI Akos Ungaria 85cc 22 25 47
2 1961 LUKACS Kristof Ungaria 85cc 25 22 47
3 211 CORBEA Ionut Alexandru Top Cross TCS Ciolpani 85cc 20 20 40
4 85 TEGZES Richard Transbuldex VLM 85cc 18 15 33
5 21 CATANA David Cristian Steaua GTH Bucuresti 85cc 16 16 32
6 97 MOCAN Zakarias Sugas SF Gheorghe 85cc 0 18 18

Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu Orbits

Clerk of the Course /P\

Jury President _—

Chief Timekeeper lgmﬂﬂﬂm ’ ”
Printed: 2010.05.16. 15:37:53 =¥ T i1 1 ——
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